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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Alqallaf Tariq KUWAIT KUW U
2 Moreno Gerard E SO. CALIF. USA U
3 T Aspy Dennis J GEORGIA USA U
3 T Beu Corbin M ARIZONA USA U
5 Berret JR John R AK-LA-MISS USA U
6 Surrell DeJuan M AK-LA-MISS USA U
7 Zengler Richard GEORGIA USA U
8 Lavender Randy AK-LA-MISS USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's0
Number of C's0
Number of D's0
Number of E's0
Number of U's8
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Zengler,Richard SHEPSPI   GEORGIA USA U 9913
2 * Aspy,Dennis J SHEPSPI   GEORGIA USA U 9922
3 * Moreno,Gerard E LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA U 9949
4 * Alqallaf,Tariq F.A.S.J.  KUWAIT KUW U 9953
5 * Lavender,Randy METHODIST AK-LA-MISS USA U 9973
6 * Berret JR,John R AK-LA-MISS USA U 9984
7 * Beu,Corbin M ARIZONA USA U 9989
8 * Surrell,DeJuan M METHODIST AK-LA-MISS USA U 9991



                                                               12/10/11 14:20:19

Mens Foil - NAC C11  Chair Mens Foil  Round 1  Pool List(Seeded)          Page 1

     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Kaplan,Amy R/Shumate,Sean
Zengler,Richard SHEPSPI   GEORGIA USA
Aspy,Dennis J SHEPSPI   GEORGIA USA
Moreno,Gerard E LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Alqallaf,Tariq F.A.S.J.  KUWAIT KUW
Lavender,Randy METHODIST AK-LA-MISS USA
Berret JR,John R AK-LA-MISS USA
Beu,Corbin M ARIZONA USA
Surrell,DeJuan M METHODIST AK-LA-MISS USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TS TR TI PL
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   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:55:42    Time Out:  14:20:27

 4 Fencers 4 Fencers
 1 - 4
 2 - 3
 1 - 3
 2 - 4
 3 - 4
 1 - 2

 5 Fencers 5 Fencers
 1 - 2
 3 - 4
 5 - 1
 2 - 3
 5 - 4
 1 - 3
 2 - 5
 4 - 1
 3 - 5
 4 - 2

 6 Fencers 6 Fencers
 1 - 2
 4 - 5
 2 - 3
 5 - 6
 3 - 1
 6 - 4
 2 - 5
 1 - 4
 5 - 3
 1 - 6
 4 - 2

 3 - 6
 5 - 1
 3 - 4
 6 - 2

 7 Fencers 7 Fencers
 1 - 4
 2 - 5
 3 - 6
 7 - 1
 5 - 4
 2 - 3
 6 - 7
 5 - 1
 4 - 3
 6 - 2
 5 - 7

 3 - 1
 4 - 6
 7 - 2
 3 - 5
 1 - 6
 2 - 4
 7 - 3
 6 - 5
 1 - 2
 4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Alqallaf,Tariq 7 7 1.000 35 4 31 10003135 N N Y
2 Moreno,Gerard E 6 7 0.857 32 6 26 8574060 N N Y
3 Beu,Corbin M 5 7 0.714 28 19 9 7143785 N N Y
4 Aspy,Dennis J 4 7 0.571 24 16 8 5715109 N N Y
5 Berret JR,John R 3 7 0.429 16 26 -10 4284730 N N Y
6 Surrell,DeJuan M 2 7 0.286 17 30 -13 2855859 N N Y
7 Zengler,Richard 1 7 0.143 11 34 -23 1426282 N N Y
8 Lavender,Randy 0 7 0.000 7 35 -28 -2793 N N Y
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1
Alqallaf,Tariq F.A.S.J.  KUWAIT KUW
Moreno,Gerard E LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Beu,Corbin M ARIZONA USA
Aspy,Dennis J SHEPSPI   GEORGIA USA
Berret JR,John R AK-LA-MISS USA
Surrell,DeJuan M METHODIST AK-LA-MISS USA
Zengler,Richard SHEPSPI   GEORGIA USA
Lavender,Randy METHODIST AK-LA-MISS USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lavender,Randy D
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2 Surrell,DeJuan M V
5

D
0
V

5
D

0
D

3
D

0
D

0
2 13 28 -15 5

3 Aspy,Dennis J V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
D

3
4 30 16  14 4

4 Zengler,Richard V
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6 Berret JR,John R V
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7 Moreno,Gerard E V
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8 Alqallaf,Tariq V
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   Pool:   1      Round:  2   Strip:   

   Time In:  11:58:03    Time Out:  14:20:57

 4 Fencers 4 Fencers
 1 - 4
 2 - 3
 1 - 3
 2 - 4
 3 - 4
 1 - 2

 5 Fencers 5 Fencers
 1 - 2
 3 - 4
 5 - 1
 2 - 3
 5 - 4
 1 - 3
 2 - 5
 4 - 1
 3 - 5
 4 - 2

 6 Fencers 6 Fencers
 1 - 2
 4 - 5
 2 - 3
 5 - 6
 3 - 1
 6 - 4
 2 - 5
 1 - 4
 5 - 3
 1 - 6
 4 - 2

 3 - 6
 5 - 1
 3 - 4
 6 - 2

 7 Fencers 7 Fencers
 1 - 4
 2 - 5
 3 - 6
 7 - 1
 5 - 4
 2 - 3
 6 - 7
 5 - 1
 4 - 3
 6 - 2
 5 - 7

 3 - 1
 4 - 6
 7 - 2
 3 - 5
 1 - 6
 2 - 4
 7 - 3
 6 - 5
 1 - 2
 4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Alqallaf,Tariq 7 7 1.000 35 4 31 10003135 N N Y
2 Moreno,Gerard E 6 7 0.857 31 11 20 8573459 N N Y
3 Beu,Corbin M 5 7 0.714 27 15 12 7144084 N N Y
4 Aspy,Dennis J 4 7 0.571 30 16 14 5715715 N N Y
5 Surrell,DeJuan M 2 7 0.286 13 28 -15 2855655 N N Y
6 Zengler,Richard 2 7 0.286 13 30 -17 2855455 N N Y
7 Berret JR,John R 2 7 0.286 12 31 -19 2855254 N N Y
8 Lavender,Randy 0 7 0.000 9 35 -26 -2591 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Alqallaf,Tariq 14 14 1.000 70 8 62 10006270 N N Y
2 Moreno,Gerard E 12 14 0.857 63 17 46 8576091 N N Y
3 Beu,Corbin M 10 14 0.714 55 34 21 7145012 N N Y
4 Aspy,Dennis J 8 14 0.571 54 32 22 5716539 N N Y
5 Berret JR,John R 5 14 0.357 28 57 -29 3568556 N N Y
6 Surrell,DeJuan M 4 14 0.286 30 58 -28 2854372 N N Y
7 Zengler,Richard 3 14 0.214 24 64 -40 2138881 N N Y
8 Lavender,Randy 0 14 0.000 16 70 -54 -5384 N N Y
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                                              A                 B              C                        
  1)  16-Alqallaf,Tariq 

Alqallaf,Tariq 
  8) 607-Lavender,Randy 15-0

  1)Alqallaf,...
  5)  96-Berret JR,John R 15-0

Aspy,Dennis J
  4)  46-Aspy,Dennis J 15-3

Alqallaf,Tariq 
  3)  97-Beu,Corbin M 15-10

Beu,Corbin M
  6)1026-Surrell,DeJuan M 15-3

  2)Moreno,Ge...
  7)1189-Zengler,Richard 15-7

Moreno,Gerard E
  2) 750-Moreno,Gerard E 15-0
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   Pool Round 2   Combined Pool Round 3   Final 8 Round 4   Level     Observer   
Kaplan,Amy R 1  A(2)  B(1)  
Shumate,Sean 1  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
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